M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AR Men Jun − Competition − StartNr: 8
Firing point no: 20 26. November 2021  13:26
Löfvander, Axel #300 Aleholms SF
1
2
3 4
5
67
8910
11
12131415 161718
1920
21
2223
24
25
26
27
2829
30
31
3233
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4243
444546 47
48
49
50
51
52
53545556575859
60
Result: 602.5 (574)
Series: 101.2 100.6 98.8 99.8 101.4 100.7
Shot value: 36 22 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Inner ten: 26
Furthest: 517 (52), 512 (21), 421 (60)
Best divider 50.0 (22.)  52.4 (55.)  66.0 (7.)
Shot position 0.34 mm Right,  0.06 mm High
Dispersion value 1.78,  Horizontal: 1.87,  Vertical: 1.70
1
2
3 4
5
67
8910
Series 1:
   9.6    9.8   10.7 *   10.0    9.7
  10.3 *   10.7 *    9.9   10.4 *   10.1
Best divider 66.0 (7.)  70.0 (3.)  136.6 (9.)
Shot position 0.49 mm Right,  1.52 mm High
Dispersion value 1.21,  Horizontal: 1.38,  Vertical: 1.00
11
12131415 161718
1920
Series 2:
   9.9    9.6   10.3 *    9.9    9.5
  10.6 *   10.4 *   10.3 *   10.4 *    9.7
Best divider 97.0 (16.)  127.0 (19.)  148.9 (17.)
Shot position 0.55 mm Left,  0.06 mm High
Dispersion value 1.75,  Horizontal: 2.22,  Vertical: 1.09
21
2223
24
25
26
27
2829
30
Series 3:
   8.9   10.8 *   10.5 *    9.3   10.1
  10.0    9.4   10.0   10.4 *    9.4
Best divider 50.0 (22.)  106.9 (23.)  145.0 (29.)
Shot position 0.71 mm Right,  1.43 mm Low
Dispersion value 1.92,  Horizontal: 2.01,  Vertical: 1.83
31
3233
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Series 4:
   9.7   10.2 *    9.4   10.0   10.3 *
   9.9   10.5 *    9.7   10.4 *    9.7
Best divider 118.8 (37.)  126.6 (39.)  159.7 (35.)
Shot position 0.78 mm Right,  0.12 mm Low
Dispersion value 1.82,  Horizontal: 1.74,  Vertical: 1.90
41
4243
444546 47
48
49
50
Series 5:
   9.9    9.8   10.7 *   10.3 *   10.5 *
  10.1   10.6 *    9.7   10.0    9.8
Best divider 74.3 (43.)  91.0 (47.)  121.5 (45.)
Shot position 0.20 mm Left,  0.15 mm Low
Dispersion value 1.60,  Horizontal: 1.80,  Vertical: 1.38
51
52
53545556575859
60
Series 6:
  10.0    8.9   10.5 *   10.5 *   10.7 *
  10.3 *   10.3 *   10.2 *   10.0    9.3
Best divider 52.4 (55.)  109.7 (53.)  125.0 (54.)
Shot position 0.82 mm Right,  0.51 mm High
Dispersion value 1.81,  Horizontal: 1.97,  Vertical: 1.63
ID: 82E96828 − Page: 1printed at:  26. November 2021 21:13
M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AR Men Jun − Competition − StartNr: 8
Firing point no: 20 26. November 2021  13:26
Löfvander, Axel #300 Aleholms SF
signature of shooter
ID: 82E96828 − Page: 2printed at:  26. November 2021 21:13